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Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays

Semiconductors and Passives

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Filament Lamps — Continued
MBC/MCC (BA9s) 9mm, T2á SLI

IND64X

328-455.5.060.0
328-4436.348.0
328-431.6.336.0
620-5206.330.0
328-420.6.324.0
328-4183.124.0
328-406.6.312.0
328-390.6.36.0

1K+100+5+
Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

Order Multiple=5

328-455114230005.02.00.03360.0
328-443113850006.32.00.04248.0
328-431113050006.32.00.05636.0
620-5201129100006.32.00.06630.0
328-4201137100006.32.00.08324.0
328-4181127100003.11.20.05024.0
328-4061135100006.32.00.16712.0
328-3901164150006.32.00.3336.0

Watts
Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
Lumens

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

L=24.0

MBC/MCC (BA9s) 11mm, G3Æ SLI

IND16XL=25

653-87144.028.0
328-637.11.024.0
328-625.11.012.0
328-613.12.06.5
316-7902116.0

500+100+5+
Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

Order Multiple=5

653-87135650044.04.760.1728.0
328-637G651300011.02.800.11624.0
328-625G643300011.02.200.18312.0
328-613G502400012.01.950.306.5
316-7902G6404000111.80.36.0

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

Bayonet (BA7s) 7mm, T2 SLI

OPT285X

316-78961024
595-4573.024.0
595-4457.5*12.0
595-4335.012.0
595-4212.56.0

1K+100+5+Voltage
Price Each

Order Code

Nominal
Lumens

Order Multiple=5

* min @ 13.5V
316-789628330001030.12524.0
595-45728570003.01.00.0424.0
595-4452811000*7.5*2.00.1712.0
595-43328450005.01.20.112.0
595-42128250002.50.60.16.0

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

L=20.7

230V Multilamps
MCC (BA9s) and MES (Ex10)

Multilamps are built from three small filament lamps
assembled together in an MCC or MES base. This
design gives a long lifetime, good brightness and a
high degree of safety. The design allows operation at
230V/240V with a high resistance to shock and 
vibration, and avoids excessive heat generation. The
product is fully insulated in the base to prevent 
shorting, and the Ex10 caps prevent potential arcing
between the two points of contact.

MCC:
L=29.0

MES:
L=29.0

280-5133.0230
MES (Ex10)

280-5013.0230
MCC (BA9s)

100+10+1+
Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

OPT226
280-5131402205150003.020.009230MES
280-5011402205050003.020.009230MCC

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)Style

Sub-Midget Flange (SX3s) 3mm/T1

Ì Low cost replacement filament lamps

L=9.5
OPT641

315-93091.528
315-92921.912
315-92800.65

500+100+50+10+
Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

Order Multiple=10

315-93094,0001.50.70.0328
315-929216,0001.90.70.0612
315-928025,0000.60.30.065

Order
Code

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

Sub-Midget Flange (SX3s) 3mm/T1 SLI

L=9.5
IND1X

.328-6621.928.0

.328-6501.912.0

.328-6490.65.0
500+100+1+

Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

328-662683940001.60.6720.02428.0
328-65032160001.90.720.0612.0
328-649685400000.60.30.065.0

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

Midget Flange (SX6s, S6/8) 6mm T13⁄4

Ì Low cost replacement filament lamps

L=16mm

OPT646

315-89622.528
315-89503.828
315-89493.828
315-89374.328
315-89253.814
315-89134.412
315-89015.012
315-88957.96.0

500+100+50+10+
Price Each

Order Code
Nominal
LumensVoltage

Order Multiple=10

315-896220,0002.51.10.0428
315-895010,0003.81.10.0428
315-894910,0003.81.10.0428
315-89374,0004.31.10.0428
315-892515,0003.81.10.0814
315-89135,0004.41.20.0912
315-89015,0005.01.20.112
315-88951,0007.91.20.26.0

Order
Code

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)

Midget Flange (SX6s, S6/8) 6mm, T1¥ SLI

IND7X

L=16.1

328-77777730002.21.20.0260.0
328-76573025004.01.20.02548.0
328-753729200010.02.20.0828.0
653-652385200002.51.120.0428.0
653-664387100003.81.120.0428.0
328-741736100004.01.10.0428.0
653-67632740004.31.120.0428.0
328-73072740004.51.10.0428.0
620-518111640001.70.6720.02428.0
328-72833010006.31.10.0814.0
653-640382150003.81.120.0814.0
328-71673350002.00.50.0414.0
328-704740200004.01.20.0912.0
328-69872550005.01.20.1012.0
653-639394100001.50.480.0412.0
328-68672410007.51.20.206.0
653-62732810007.51.20.206.0
328-67472350002.50.60.106.0

Order
Code

Mftrs.
List No.

Nominal
Life (Hrs)

Nominal
LumensWatts

Current
(A)

Voltage
(V)


